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INDIVIDUAL  EXERCISES  -­  GRAND_PRIX  
  
  

RK   NUM   NAME   FED  
           

TOTAL  

1.   7   Kudryavtseva  Yana   RUS                          19.017   19.067   19.133   18.217   75.434  
2.   25   Mamun  Margarita   RUS                          18.867   18.267   18.917   18.483   74.534  
3.   13   Soldatova  Aleksandra   RUS                          18.233   18.650   18.567   18.633   74.083  
4.   17   Rivkin  Neta   ISR                          18.267   18.433   18.433   18.517   73.650  
5.   23   Rizatdinova  Ganna   UKR                          18.583   18.700   17.567   18.417   73.267  
6.   18   Pazhava  Salome   GEO                          17.950   17.783   17.950   18.000   71.683  
7.   14   Filanovsky  Victoria   ISR                          17.850   17.667   17.700   17.767   70.984  
8.   30   Poliakova  Veronika   RUS                          17.683   17.733   17.500   16.783   69.699  
9.   6   Mendelson  Nataly   ISR                          17.450   17.250   17.333   17.217   69.250  
10.   27   Vladinova  Neviana   BUL                          17.517   17.500   16.883   16.750   68.650  
11.   20   Ashram  Linoy   ISR                          17.150   17.100   17.283   17.067   68.600  
12.   32   Romanova  Eleonora   UKR                          17.017   17.500   17.400   16.417   68.334  
13.   1   Rodriguez  Carolina   ESP                          17.067   17.250   17.183   16.150   67.650  
14.   29   Ashirbayeva  Sabina   KAZ                          17.033   16.883   17.083   16.300   67.299  
15.   3   Tikkanen  Jouki   FIN                          15.600   17.133   17.083   17.117   66.933  
16.   9   Halkina  Katsiaryna   BLR                          13.600   18.117   17.250   17.617   66.584  
17.   8   Filiou  Varvara   GRE                          17.400   17.567   16.083   14.550   65.600  
18.   12   Gamalejeva  Jelizaveta   LAT                          16.267   16.550   16.467   16.300   65.584  
19.   15   Michkova    Monika   CZE                          16.300   16.750   15.933   16.467   65.450  
20.   10   Bogdanova  Olga   EST                          16.433   16.067   16.517   16.100   65.117  
21.   22   Wegscheider  Natascha   AUT                          16.133   16.250   16.150   16.200   64.733  
22.   2   Harutyunyan  Lilit   ARM                          16.250   16.333   16.367   15.633   64.583  
23.   19   Dulgheru  Nicoleta   MDA                          15.833   16.367   16.250   15.467   63.917  
24.   11   Czarniecka  Anna   POL                          16.500   15.550   15.950   15.567   63.567  
25.   26   Protto  Aliya   USA                          16.500   14.217   16.183   16.550   63.450  
26.   5   Omirou  Irena   CYP                          15.267   16.100   15.783   15.950   63.100  
27.   28   Kvieczynski  Angelica   BRA                          15.000   15.850   16.183   16.033   63.066  
28.   16   Sebkova    Anna   CZE                          16.117   16.267   14.900   14.550   61.834  
29.   24   Gallegos  Cyndi   MEX                          15.133   12.733   14.667   15.050   57.583  
30.   31   Olsson  Josefine   SWE                          14.800   13.783   14.967   13.017   56.567  
31.   4   Rositsan  Elisabeth  

Vera  
LTU                          13.683   13.817   13.983   13.617   55.100  

32.   21   Miaksheva  Regina   KGZ                          14.383   13.767   11.533   12.183   51.866  
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HOOP  
  

RK   NUM   NAME   FED  
  

1.   7   Kudryavtseva  Yana   RUS                          19.017  
2.   25   Mamun  Margarita   RUS                          18.867  
3.   23   Rizatdinova  Ganna   UKR                          18.583  
4.   17   Rivkin  Neta   ISR                          18.267  
5.   13   Soldatova  Aleksandra   RUS                          18.233  
6.   18   Pazhava  Salome   GEO                          17.950  
7.   14   Filanovsky  Victoria   ISR                          17.850  
8.   30   Poliakova  Veronika   RUS                          17.683  
9.   27   Vladinova  Neviana   BUL                          17.517  
10.   6   Mendelson  Nataly   ISR                          17.450  
11.   8   Filiou  Varvara   GRE                          17.400  
12.   20   Ashram  Linoy   ISR                          17.150  
13.   1   Rodriguez  Carolina   ESP                          17.067  
14.   29   Ashirbayeva  Sabina   KAZ                          17.033  
15.   32   Romanova  Eleonora   UKR                          17.017  
16.   26   Protto  Aliya   USA                          16.500  
17.   11   Czarniecka  Anna   POL                          16.500  
18.   10   Bogdanova  Olga   EST                          16.433  
19.   15   Michkova    Monika   CZE                          16.300  
20.   12   Gamalejeva  Jelizaveta   LAT                          16.267  
21.   2   Harutyunyan  Lilit   ARM                          16.250  
22.   22   Wegscheider  Natascha   AUT                          16.133  
23.   16   Sebkova    Anna   CZE                          16.117  
24.   19   Dulgheru  Nicoleta   MDA                          15.833  
25.   3   Tikkanen  Jouki   FIN                          15.600  
26.   5   Omirou  Irena   CYP                          15.267  
27.   24   Gallegos  Cyndi   MEX                          15.133  
28.   28   Kvieczynski  Angelica   BRA                          15.000  
29.   31   Olsson  Josefine   SWE                          14.800  
30.   21   Miaksheva  Regina   KGZ                          14.383  
31.   4   Rositsan  Elisabeth  

Vera  
LTU                          13.683  

32.   9   Halkina  Katsiaryna   BLR                          13.600  

  



  

Rg.holon@gmail.com

  
  

BALL  
  

RK   NUM   NAME   FED  
  

1.   7   Kudryavtseva  Yana   RUS                          19.067  
2.   23   Rizatdinova  Ganna   UKR                          18.700  
3.   13   Soldatova  Aleksandra   RUS                          18.650  
4.   17   Rivkin  Neta   ISR                          18.433  
5.   25   Mamun  Margarita   RUS                          18.267  
6.   9   Halkina  Katsiaryna   BLR                          18.117  
7.   18   Pazhava  Salome   GEO                          17.783  
8.   30   Poliakova  Veronika   RUS                          17.733  
9.   14   Filanovsky  Victoria   ISR                          17.667  
10.   8   Filiou  Varvara   GRE                          17.567  
11.   27   Vladinova  Neviana   BUL                          17.500  
12.   32   Romanova  Eleonora   UKR                          17.500  
13.   6   Mendelson  Nataly   ISR                          17.250  
14.   1   Rodriguez  Carolina   ESP                          17.250  
15.   3   Tikkanen  Jouki   FIN                          17.133  
16.   20   Ashram  Linoy   ISR                          17.100  
17.   29   Ashirbayeva  Sabina   KAZ                          16.883  
18.   15   Michkova    Monika   CZE                          16.750  
19.   12   Gamalejeva  Jelizaveta   LAT                          16.550  
20.   19   Dulgheru  Nicoleta   MDA                          16.367  
21.   2   Harutyunyan  Lilit   ARM                          16.333  
22.   16   Sebkova    Anna   CZE                          16.267  
23.   22   Wegscheider  Natascha   AUT                          16.250  
24.   5   Omirou  Irena   CYP                          16.100  
25.   10   Bogdanova  Olga   EST                          16.067  
26.   28   Kvieczynski  Angelica   BRA                          15.850  
27.   11   Czarniecka  Anna   POL                          15.550  
28.   26   Protto  Aliya   USA                          14.217  
29.   4   Rositsan  Elisabeth  

Vera  
LTU                          13.817  

30.   31   Olsson  Josefine   SWE                          13.783  
31.   21   Miaksheva  Regina   KGZ                          13.767  
32.   24   Gallegos  Cyndi   MEX                          12.733  
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CLUBS  
  

RK   NUM   NAME   FED  
  

1.   7   Kudryavtseva  Yana   RUS                          19.133  
2.   25   Mamun  Margarita   RUS                          18.917  
3.   13   Soldatova  Aleksandra   RUS                          18.567  
4.   17   Rivkin  Neta   ISR                          18.433  
5.   18   Pazhava  Salome   GEO                          17.950  
6.   14   Filanovsky  Victoria   ISR                          17.700  
7.   23   Rizatdinova  Ganna   UKR                          17.567  
8.   30   Poliakova  Veronika   RUS                          17.500  
9.   32   Romanova  Eleonora   UKR                          17.400  
10.   6   Mendelson  Nataly   ISR                          17.333  
11.   20   Ashram  Linoy   ISR                          17.283  
12.   9   Halkina  Katsiaryna   BLR                          17.250  
13.   1   Rodriguez  Carolina   ESP                          17.183  
14.   29   Ashirbayeva  Sabina   KAZ                          17.083  
15.   3   Tikkanen  Jouki   FIN                          17.083  
16.   27   Vladinova  Neviana   BUL                          16.883  
17.   10   Bogdanova  Olga   EST                          16.517  
18.   12   Gamalejeva  Jelizaveta   LAT                          16.467  
19.   2   Harutyunyan  Lilit   ARM                          16.367  
20.   19   Dulgheru  Nicoleta   MDA                          16.250  
21.   26   Protto  Aliya   USA                          16.183  
22.   28   Kvieczynski  Angelica   BRA                          16.183  
23.   22   Wegscheider  Natascha   AUT                          16.150  
24.   8   Filiou  Varvara   GRE                          16.083  
25.   11   Czarniecka  Anna   POL                          15.950  
26.   15   Michkova    Monika   CZE                          15.933  
27.   5   Omirou  Irena   CYP                          15.783  
28.   31   Olsson  Josefine   SWE                          14.967  
29.   16   Sebkova    Anna   CZE                          14.900  
30.   24   Gallegos  Cyndi   MEX                          14.667  
31.   4   Rositsan  Elisabeth  

Vera  
LTU                          13.983  

32.   21   Miaksheva  Regina   KGZ                          11.533  
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RIBBON  
  

RK   NUM   NAME   FED  
  

1.   13   Soldatova  Aleksandra   RUS                          18.633  
2.   17   Rivkin  Neta   ISR                          18.517  
3.   25   Mamun  Margarita   RUS                          18.483  
4.   23   Rizatdinova  Ganna   UKR                          18.417  
5.   7   Kudryavtseva  Yana   RUS                          18.217  
6.   18   Pazhava  Salome   GEO                          18.000  
7.   14   Filanovsky  Victoria   ISR                          17.767  
8.   9   Halkina  Katsiaryna   BLR                          17.617  
9.   6   Mendelson  Nataly   ISR                          17.217  
10.   3   Tikkanen  Jouki   FIN                          17.117  
11.   20   Ashram  Linoy   ISR                          17.067  
12.   30   Poliakova  Veronika   RUS                          16.783  
13.   27   Vladinova  Neviana   BUL                          16.750  
14.   26   Protto  Aliya   USA                          16.550  
15.   15   Michkova    Monika   CZE                          16.467  
16.   32   Romanova  Eleonora   UKR                          16.417  
17.   29   Ashirbayeva  Sabina   KAZ                          16.300  
18.   12   Gamalejeva  Jelizaveta   LAT                          16.300  
19.   22   Wegscheider  Natascha   AUT                          16.200  
20.   1   Rodriguez  Carolina   ESP                          16.150  
21.   10   Bogdanova  Olga   EST                          16.100  
22.   28   Kvieczynski  Angelica   BRA                          16.033  
23.   5   Omirou  Irena   CYP                          15.950  
24.   2   Harutyunyan  Lilit   ARM                          15.633  
25.   11   Czarniecka  Anna   POL                          15.567  
26.   19   Dulgheru  Nicoleta   MDA                          15.467  
27.   24   Gallegos  Cyndi   MEX                          15.050  
28.   16   Sebkova    Anna   CZE                          14.550  
29.   8   Filiou  Varvara   GRE                          14.550  
30.   4   Rositsan  Elisabeth  

Vera  
LTU                          13.617  

31.   31   Olsson  Josefine   SWE                          13.017  
32.   21   Miaksheva  Regina   KGZ                          12.183  

  
  


